Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

Patriot P400 Lite 500GB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4
e x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP500GM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB
= 7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

Marka

Team

Intenso

Patriot

Patriot

Intenso

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

42,00 USD

51,45 USD

38,75 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD



